
BERATUNGSTAGE
FINANZIERUNG UND  
FÖRDERKREDITE

www.lfa.de

Beratungsgespräche für  
Unternehmen und  
Gründungsinteressierte
  
von LfA Förderbank Bayern  
und IHK Niederbayern

Termine in Passau
23.01.2024
20.02.2024
23.04.2024
28.05.2024
17.09.2024 
19.11.2024 
10.12.2024

Veranstaltungsort
IHK Niederbayern
Nibelungenstraße 15
94032 Passau

Termine in Straubing 
19.03.2024 
18.06.2024 
29.10.2024

Veranstaltungsort
IHK Niederbayern
Tagungsräume Straubing
Theresien Center
Oberer-Thor-Platz 10
94315 Straubing

Kontakt
IHK Niederbayern
Manfred Högen
Tel. 0851 / 50 7 - 29 1


